
SWWU Leg 1 - Virtual
South Western and Welsh Universities Archery League (SWWU24L1)
Virtual, From 09-01-2024 to 10-31-2024

After 60 Arrows

Recurve Experienced Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 20y-1 20y-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 033A WILLIAMS Alex EM 2373 Bristol 285/ 2 287/ 1 572 36 0

2 1- 042A BURCH Luke EM 1380 Exeter 285/ 1 280/ 2 565 35 0

3 1- 032A ZHAN Austin EM 2373 Bristol 276/ 3 279/ 3 555 26 0

4 1- 024A WILD Adam EM 1342 Bath 272/ 6 278/ 4 550 20 0

5 1- 041A COWAN Kieran EM 1380 Exeter 274/ 5 270/ 6 544 18 0

6 1- 023A LEE Kyumin EM 1342 Bath 275/ 4 256/ 9 531 20 0

7 1- 031A CHAN Julian EM 2373 Bristol 267/ 7 264/ 7 531 17 0

8 1- 022A WATTS Josh EM 1342 Bath 257/ 9 272/ 5 529 16 0

9 1- 021A PEMBERTON Miles EM 1342 Bath 266/ 8 256/10 522 15 0

10 1- 046A ROGOZINSKI Jakub EM 1373 Swansea 251/10 256/10 507 10 0

11 1- 025A MAROT Victor EM 2373 Bristol 245/14 258/ 8 503 14 0

12 1- 015A LLOYD Ben EM 1759 Aberystwyth 249/11 243/12 492 6 0

13 1- 014A DAY Leo EM 1759 Aberystwyth 246/13 242/13 488 9 0

14 1- 035A FITCH Christian EM 1380 Exeter 246/12 241/14 487 17 0

15 1- 034A MCFAWEYA Dazz EM 1380 Exeter 243/15 237/15 480 5 0

16 1- 043A FEWINGS Parker EM 1077 Plymouth 215/16 133/16 348 4 0

17 1- 051A FRANCIS Otis EM 2628 Uwe  72/17  76/17 148 0 0

After 60 Arrows

Recurve Experienced Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 20y-1 20y-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 004A LYNE Cherry EW 1759 Aberystwyth 276/ 1 280/ 1 556 27 0

2 1- 011A HARRAGE Lauren EW 1759 Aberystwyth 250/ 2 238/ 2 488 8 0

3 1- 037A GUJADHUR Nishtha EW 1380 Exeter 241/ 3 231/ 3 472 8 0

4 1- 007A MANN Laura EW 1759 Aberystwyth 220/ 4 229/ 4 449 7 0

5 1- 038A DULIEU Emily EW 1380 Exeter 209/ 6 216/ 6 425 6 0

6 1- 030A KAZMIERCZAK Magdalena EW 2373 Bristol 214/ 5 210/ 7 424 8 0

7 1- 029A SKIPSEY Ella EW 2373 Bristol 189/ 9 220/ 5 409 7 0

8 1- 053A ACOTT Jasmine EW 2628 Uwe 197/ 7 207/ 8 404 3 0

9 1- 039A MACKRORY-JAMIESON Cara EW 1380 Exeter 191/ 8 182/ 9 373 4 0

10 1- 020A VAN POORTVLIERT Molly EW 1342 Bath  96/11 161/10 257 4 0

11 1- 002A FRY Ashly EW 1759 Aberystwyth 114/10 131/11 245 2 0

After 60 Arrows

Recurve Alumni Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 20y-1 20y-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 016A CLARKE Dan AM 1342 Bath 274/ 1 278/ 1 552 22 0

After 60 Arrows

Compound Experienced Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 20y-1 20y-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 044A RICHARDSON Corey EM 1077 Plymouth 281/ 1 277/ 1 558 20 0

2 1- 050A HICKMAN Daniel EM 1373 Swansea 271/ 3 276/ 2 547 11 0

3 1- 040A THOMAS James EM 1380 Exeter 273/ 2 273/ 3 546 9 0

After 60 Arrows

Compound Experienced Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 20y-1 20y-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 027A BODE AmyVictoria EW 2373 Bristol 280/ 1 285/ 1 565 25 0

2 1- 049A WILLOUGHBY Caitlin EW 1373 Swansea 268/ 2 270/ 2 538 10 0
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SWWU Leg 1 - Virtual
South Western and Welsh Universities Archery League (SWWU24L1)
Virtual, From 09-01-2024 to 10-31-2024

After 60 Arrows

Barebow Experienced Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 20y-1 20y-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 010A WOODLEY-FOAT Harold EM 1759 Aberystwyth 242/ 1 238/ 1 480 9 0

2 1- 001A LANGSTON Jack EM 1759 Aberystwyth 236/ 2 232/ 2 468 9 0

3 1- 003A DOWELL Parker EM 1759 Aberystwyth 224/ 3 224/ 3 448 5 0

4 1- 055A SHERIDAN Cyynan EM 2628 Uwe 220/ 4 220/ 4 440 2 0

5 1- 028A GEERTMAN Lucas EM 2373 Bristol 195/ 5 204/ 5 399 3 0

6 1- 013A MARSH Harry EM 1759 Aberystwyth 174/ 6 163/ 6 337 3 0

7 1- 009A DELL Rhys EM 1759 Aberystwyth 148/ 7 134/ 8 282 2 0

8 1- 054A SILVEY-WEST James EM 2628 Uwe  50/ 9 161/ 7 211 2 0

9 1- 008A WILLIAMS Twig EM 1759 Aberystwyth  82/ 8  94/ 9 176 0 0

After 60 Arrows

Barebow Experienced Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 20y-1 20y-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 045A WONG Marilyn EW 1077 Plymouth 254/ 1 263/ 1 517 15 0

2 1- 048A HUGHES Sian EW 1373 Swansea 225/ 2 222/ 2 447 5 0

3 1- 018A RASKHODCHIKOVA Ekaterina EW 1342 Bath 170/ 3 195/ 3 365 3 0

4 1- 005A COX Abigail EW 1759 Aberystwyth 161/ 4 151/ 5 312 1 0

5 1- 006A NIZAM Fatin EW 1759 Aberystwyth 156/ 5 139/ 6 295 1 0

6 1- 019A TRAYKOVA Kalina EW 1342 Bath 127/ 6 154/ 4 281 1 0

7 1- 012A TOSHEVA Maria EW 1759 Aberystwyth  90/ 7 110/ 7 200 0 0

8 1- 017A KHLEMANOVA Anastasia EW 1342 Bath  89/ 8  53/ 8 142 1 0

After 60 Arrows

Barebow Alumni Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 20y-1 20y-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 036A BARNETT Henry AM 1380 Exeter 274/ 1 246/ 1 520 20 0

After 60 Arrows

Longbow Experienced Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 20y-1 20y-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 026A GILHAM Segh EM 2373 Bristol 179/ 1 162/ 1 341 2 0

After 60 Arrows

Longbow Experienced Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 20y-1 20y-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 052A WOOD Rhiannon EW 2628 Uwe 176/ 1 181/ 1 357 3 0

2 1- 047A OGSTON Rebecca EW 1373 Swansea 137/ 2 155/ 2 292 3 0

Experienced Non-Compound Team
Pos. Country or State Code Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 2373 Bristol 2,161 93 0

CHAN Julian R EM EM 531

MAROT Victor R EM EM 503

WILLIAMS Alex R EM EM 572

ZHAN Austin R EM EM 555

2 1342 Bath 2,132 71 0

LEE Kyumin R EM EM 531

PEMBERTON Miles R EM EM 522

WATTS Josh R EM EM 529

WILD Adam R EM EM 550

3 1380 Exeter 2,076 75 0

BURCH Luke R EM EM 565

COWAN Kieran R EM EM 544

FITCH Christian R EM EM 487

MCFAWEYA Dazz R EM EM 480
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SWWU Leg 1 - Virtual
South Western and Welsh Universities Archery League (SWWU24L1)
Virtual, From 09-01-2024 to 10-31-2024

Experienced Non-Compound Team Continue

Pos. Country or State Code Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

4 1759 Aberystwyth 2,024 50 0

HARRAGE Lauren R EW EW 488

LYNE Cherry R EW EW 556

DAY Leo R EM EM 488

LLOYD Ben R EM EM 492

5 2628 Uwe 1,412 10 0

ACOTT Jasmine R EW EW 404

WOOD Rhiannon L EW EW 357

SHERIDAN Cyynan B EM EM 440

SILVEY-WEST James B EM EM 211

6 1373 Swansea 1,246 18 0

HUGHES Sian B EW EW 447

OGSTON Rebecca L EW EW 292

ROGOZINSKI Jakub R EM EM 507

7 1077 Plymouth 865 19 0
WONG Marilyn B EW EW 517

FEWINGS Parker R EM EM 348

After 60 Arrows

Experienced Compound Team
Pos. Country or State Code Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 1373 Swansea 1,085 21 0
WILLOUGHBY Caitlin C EW EW 538

HICKMAN Daniel C EM EM 547

2 2373 Bristol 565 25 0
ARCHER Spare C EW EW 0

BODE AmyVictoria C EW EW 565

3 1077 Plymouth 558 20 0
ARCHER Spare C EM EM 0

RICHARDSON Corey C EM EM 558

4 1380 Exeter 546 9 0
ARCHER Spare C EM EM 0

THOMAS James C EM EM 546

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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